
Women's Junior World Championships

Quarter Finals

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  CROATIA B  ROMANIA

Match Number

84
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 12/07/2016 20:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

10
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

5 / 6

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 BUSTAMANTE LOPEZ Yon (ESP) ALVAREZ MATA Javier (ESP)

 AL MARZOUQI Omar (UAE)  VARTANYAN Stella (RUS)

 JENSEN Bjarne Munk (DEN)

11 20 21

6 / 7

 Dinamo Hall

Spectators 

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

11

14

16

17

19

20

21

25

35

HREN Doris

ZADRAVEC Nikolina

POSAVEC Paula

POSAVEC Stella

KRESIC Ivana

SENVALD Sara

CALUSIC  Bernarda

KALAUS Dora

KALAUS Larissa

ECIMOVIC Magdalena

PRKACIN Kristina

BEBEK Josipa

BABIC Ana marija

LJUBICIC Marija

PAVKOVIC Andrea

BORAS Anamarija
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ION Madalina

TAIVAN Andreea

SEVERIN Alexandra

DINDILIGAN Alexandra

CRAIU Florentina

ILIE Alina

VASILIU Sonia

CURMENT Blanca Tomina

LASLO Cristina

DACHE Elena

DUMANSKA Yuliya

STOICANESCU Elena Hermina 

ILIE Florenta

CORBAN Daniela

POLOCOSER Anca

OSTASE Lorena
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OHNJEC Katarina

IVANDIJA Silvio

DUNDOVIC Maja

BRCIC Slavica

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CRACIUN Ion (H.Coach)

PREDA Cezar Cristian

VLANGAR Lavinia Mariana

GIGIU Cristinel Florentin
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D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

25:30 48:34 56:16 29:07 44:31 59:17

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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Statisticians: KARMALIT Yuliya MAKSHANTSEV AnatolyTable Officials: Konstantin Ershov Evgenija Gombalevskaya
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